CERASKAL ve VİNÇLER
HOISTS
Elektrikli Zincirli Vinçler
Electric Chain Hoists
Havalı Vinçler
Air Chain Hoists
Manuel, Elektrikli ve Havalı Șaryolar
Manuel, Electric and Air Trolleys

D
(mm)
E
( mm )
50~150
50~150
75~125
100~150
125~175
125~175
Kapasite
Capacity
(kg)
Model
NSA-025  +   PT 050*
NSA-050  +  PT 050*
NSA-100  +  AT 100
NSA-200  +  AT 200
NSA-320  +  AT 320
NSA-630  +  AT 630
250
500
1000
2000